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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/07/01 Wed 87,236 28,504 115,740 
2020/07/02 Thu 88,195 28,913 117,108 
2020/07/03 Fri 106,119 32,131 138,250 
2020/07/04 Sat 99,036 29,812 128,848 
2020/07/05 Sun 88,592 24,923 113,515 
2020/07/06 Mon 90,619 29,451 120,070 
2020/07/07 Tue 92,913 29,839 122,752 
2020/07/08 Wed 93,267 32,878 126,145 
2020/07/09 Thu 95,884 30,824 126,708 
2020/07/10 Fri 115,867 36,198 152,065 
2020/07/11 Sat 114,664 35,461 150,125 
2020/07/12 Sun 104,998 29,610 134,608 
2020/07/13 Mon 95,071 30,689 125,760 
2020/07/14 Tue 110,270 34,181 144,451 
2020/07/15 Wed 102,066 33,367 135,433 
2020/07/16 Thu 105,179 34,489 139,668 
2020/07/17 Fri 124,644 41,403 166,047 
2020/07/18 Sat 125,034 40,810 165,844 
2020/07/19 Sun 115,537 33,931 149,468 
2020/07/20 Mon 100,547 32,785 133,332 
2020/07/21 Tue 103,239 33,064 136,303 
2020/07/22 Wed 102,496 34,218 136,714 
2020/07/23 Thu 104,020 33,798 137,818 
2020/07/24 Fri 122,874 39,187 162,061 
2020/07/25 Sat 125,681 41,612 167,293 
2020/07/26 Sun 117,802 35,017 152,819 
2020/07/27 Mon 102,641 32,942 135,583 
2020/07/28 Tue 99,841 33,029 132,870 
2020/07/29 Wed 102,428 34,055 136,483 
2020/07/30 Thu 104,437 33,982 138,419 
2020/07/31 Fri 119,810 38,715 158,525 

3,261,007 1,039,818 4,300,825 

105,194 33,543 138,737 

Last Update : Aug. 5,2020

Average Daily Transport
Ridership

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

Monthly Total Ridership

WI-T15-00001


